PIERER MOBILITY AG

PIERER MOBILITY AG

ISIN:  AT0000KTMIO2

Overview

2024/09/18 18:07:32

Price
27.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.09% (-0.30)

ATO000KTMIO2
PKTM
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

904 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

27.10 EUR (120)
27.50 EUR (120)
27.30 EUR
27.30 EUR
26.70 EUR
27.50 EUR
27.1402 EUR
102

2,768.30

5

1

WKN: 41860974
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 =
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000KTMI02&ID_NOTATION=201889816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000KTMI02&ID_NOTATION=201889816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d7b7cae7337d80bc9b6ecf804eb6e97b6f8495853ebdc5566d34300b3d6db9b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0cd45dda90c1240e3&time=1726773750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5af8335f77814ffae964a2e92641ad6c86952b623fafb33a99862e9858b58319&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19be843768035cc69&time=1726773750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e91d243832e094e9c9743d4e0b5c913026d667e50dd50878484aae747ca25b9e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bee317e045e0b0eb4&time=1726773750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dcee91fc8d3cd3895b75690fa3d5094526a84d8770ad43fe702a5bb95689242&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=337e97b61936ee1ad&time=1726773750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74cdd3ca218e76ecbf674163f8d33a53edf7deb6478814dd0a34b0e43bfba7d0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=781fb23ce6d3065d7&time=1726773750&tool=RSC

PIERER MOBILITY

Details

AG

2024/09/18 18:07:32

Price
27.20 EUR

Difference

©  -1.09% (-0.30)

General attributes

ISIN ATO000KTMIO2
Symbol PKTM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 904 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.10 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 27.50 EUR (120)
Open 27.30 EUR
High 27.30 EUR
Low 26.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.50 EUR
VWAP 27.1402 EUR
Volume (pcs) 102
Trading volume 2,768.30
Number of trades 5
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -39.56% -61.70% -64.52%
Perf (abs.) -18.00 -44.30 -50.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 42.79 37.45 30.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PIERER MOBILITY AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:35 27.40 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/09/ 18:07 27.20 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:31 26.80 EUR
18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 17:30 25.20 CHF
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:02 27.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.03

0.00

0.00

0.92

0.00

27.52 EUR (471)
27.28 EUR (424)
31.65 EUR (637)
43.72 EUR (506)
53.80 EUR (2024/01/02)
25.30 EUR (2024/08/13)
71.20 EUR (2023/09/18)
25.30 EUR (2024/08/13)

Number of
trades

12

133
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201889816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9456329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9456329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174802751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7754

PIERER MOBILITY AG

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:20 26.90 EUR 0.00

17:19 29.25 USD 0.01

19:30 27.00 EUR 0.00

20:24 27.40 EUR 0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=446074478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=446074478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401653530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7751

PIERER MOBILITY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

P | E R E R Mobility AGE

Contact Details
PIERER MOBILITY AG

Edisonstrasse 1 - 4600 Wels
Telefon: +43-7242-69402
Fax: +

E-mail: info@pierermobility.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gottfried
Neumeister

Stefan Pierer
Alex Pierer
Florian Kecht
Hubert

Trunkenpolz

Rudolf
Wiesbeck

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Josef Blazicek Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Iris Filzwieser Member of Supervisory
Board
Friedrich Member of Supervisory
Roithner Board
Michaela Member of Supervisory
Friepess Board

Rajivnayan Bajaj Member of Supervisory
Board

Srinivasan Member of Supervisory
Ravikumar Board
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mailto:info@pierermobility.com
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